
JOIN OUR VOYAGE
@CAPTAINTHORNTONS

MAIN MEALS SIDE ORDERS
HADDOCK & CHIPS

HADDOCK FILLET

CHIPS (SMALL)  

CHIPS (REGULAR) 

CHIPS (LARGE) 

YORKSHIRE FISH CAKE

JUMBO SAUSAGE

CAPTAINTHORNTONS.CO.UK

MUSHY PEAS £1.40 / £1.85

£1.40 / £1.85CURRY SAUCE

£1.40 / £1.85GRAVY

£1.00BREAD CAKE

£1.85BAKED BEANS

£0.75PICKLED ONION

£0.75PICKLED EGG

£0.75PICKLED GHERKIN

£0.50SQUEEZEME SAUCE

£9.30

£6.35

£2.55

£2.95

£3.95

£2.85

£2.40



JOIN OUR VOYAGE
@CAPTAINTHORNTONSCAPTAINTHORNTONS.CO.UK

ORDER ON ENTRY COLD DRINKS
£8.95

£5.25

£6.45

£6.45

£3.55 / £5.55

£2.10

£0.85 / £3.50

£3.95

HADDOCK SPECIAL

WHOLETAIL SCAMPI (10)

FISH BITES (5) & CHIPS 

CHICKEN NUGGETS (5) & CHIPS

CHICKEN NUGGETS (6/12)

SPAM FRITTER

POTATO SCALLOP (1/5)

HALLOUMI SLICES (3)

CANS

BOTTLES (500ML)

BOTTLES (1.25LTR, 1.5LTR, 2 LTR)

WATER (500ML)

CHILDREN’S DRINKS

£1.30

£1.80

£2.55

£1.30

£0.85

HOT DRINKS
TEA

COFFEE

£1.20

£1.20



(3)
(5)

(1)

£4.75

FEED THE FAMILY
(2 x REG FISH & CHIPS + 2 x LITTLE CAPTAINS + 2 x REG SIDES)

HESSIAN BAG

SAUSAGE MEAL DEAL
(JUMBO SAUSAGE + CHIPS + PEAS, CURRY OR GRAVY) 

£6.25


