MAIN MEALS	
HADDOCK & CHIPS	£9.30
HADDOCK FILLET	£6.35
CHIPS (SMALL)	£2.55
CHIPS (REGULAR)	£2.95
CHIPS (LARGE)	£3.95
YORKSHIRE FISH CAKE	£2.85
JUMBO SAUSAGE	£2.40

CAPTAINTHORNTONS.CO.UK

SIDE ORDERS

MUSHY PEAS £1.40 / £1.85 CURRY SAUCE £1.40 / £1.85 £1.40 / £1.85 GRAVY **BAKED BEANS** £1.85 **BREAD CAKE** £1.00 PICKLED ONION £0.75 PICKLED EGG £0.75 **PICKLED GHERKIN** £0.75 SQUEEZEME SAUCE £0.50

JOIN OUR VOYAGE @CAPTAINTHORNTONS

ORDER ON ENTRY		
HADDOCK SPECIAL	£8.95	
WHOLETAIL SCAMPI (10)	£5.25	
FISH BITES (5) & CHIPS	£6.45	
CHICKEN NUGGETS (5) & C	CHIPS £6.45	
CHICKEN NUGGETS (6/12)	£3.55 / £5.55	
SPAM FRITTER	£2.10	
POTATO SCALLOP (1/5)	£0.85 / £3.50	
HALLOUMI SLICES (3)	£3.95	
CAPTAINTHORNTONS.CO.UK		

COLD DRINKS

•

CANS	£1.30
BOTTLES (500ML)	£1.80
BOTTLES (1.25LTR, 1.5LTR, 2 LTR)	£2.55
WATER (500ML)	£1.30
CHILDREN'S DRINKS	£0.85
HOT DRINKS	
TEA	£1.20
COFFEE	£1.20





CAPTAINTHORNTONS.CO.UK

SPECIAL OFFERS

SMALL FISH & CHIPS	£5.95
(LUNCH TIME ONLY)	

CAPTAIN'S LUNCH DEAL £6.95 (SMALL FISH & CHIPS + SIDE + CAN)

FEED THE FAMILY £29.50 (2 x REG FISH & CHIPS + 2 x LITTLE CAPTAINS + 2 x REG SIDES)

SAUSAGE MEAL DEAL £6.25 (JUMBO SAUSAGE + CHIPS + PEAS, CURRY OR GRAVY)

SUNDRIES

VINEGAR (BOTTLE)	£1.40
AMERICAN CHIP SPICE	£1.70
HESSIAN BAG	£3.00

JOIN OUR VOYAGE @CAPTAINTHORNTONS